THE DATASHEET OF
IDT2305NZT-1DCG8
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
IDT2305NZT
2.5V CLOCK BUFFER
JANUARY 2012

San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
2305NZT-1DCG Tubes 8-pin SOIC 0 to +70° C
2305NZT-1DCG8 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC 0 to +70° C
2305NZT-1DCGI Tubes 8-pin SOIC -40 to +85° C
2305NZT-1DCGI8 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC -40 to +85° C
"G" after the two-letter package code denotes Pb free configuration, RoHS complaint.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View IDT2305NZT-1DCG8 on WIN SOURCE